

1st on A/C B&M

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road					
From Karu Ram to					
PMGSY Road under					
MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - A Sha Devi					
vill-Dundi, P.O. - Gurpa P.S. - Fatehpur,					
Distt - Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 63/MMGSY/SC/SBG					
2020-21					
Date of commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of completion - 15.06.21					
Date of measurement - 08.01.21					
(1) 15/W in excavation					
of found. . . etc					
(600 mm + H.P.C 02MM)					
H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 3.90m \times 1.24m \times 1.50m = 29.02m^3$					
Pipe-pit - $2 \times 1 \times 6.22m \times 1.02m \times 0.30m = 3.81m^3$					
32.83m ³					
(2) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open					
found. . . etc					
H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 3.90m \times 1.24m \times 0.15m = 2.90m^3$					

Continuation

2nd on AIC Bill

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - H.W. in or Construction of Road from Karku Room to PM 454 Road under MM 454 (SC)					
Name of Agency - Asha Dori Vill - Dundy, Ps - Gurpa, P.S. - Fatehpur, Gurgaon					
Agreement No. - 63/MM 454/S/SBO/ 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of completion - 15.06.21					
Further measurement					
NILL					
<u>Shamika</u> 12.2.21 J.E					
<u>V.K.B</u> 12.2.21 JE					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{26}$) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 32.83 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ - - -					₹ 10027.00
($\frac{2}{27}$) Plv P.C.C M15 in open found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 2.90 m ³					
@ ₹ 4311.64/m ³ - - -					₹ 12504.00
($\frac{3}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M20 in open found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 19.99 m ³					
@ ₹ 4770.54/m ³ - - -					₹ 95363.00
($\frac{4}{31}$) Plv P.C.C M20 in Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 6.89 m ³					
@ ₹ 4985.13/m ³ - - -					₹ 34334.00
($\frac{5}{32}$) Plv & Layie R.C.C pipe NPS 600 mm etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1228.123/m - - -					₹ 18423.00

Abstract of cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{26}$) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 32.83 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ - - -					₹ 10027.00
($\frac{2}{27}$) Plv P.C.C M15 in open found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 2.90 m ³					
@ ₹ 4311.64/m ³ - - -					₹ 12504.00
($\frac{3}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M20 in open found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 19.99 m ³					
@ ₹ 4770.54/m ³ - - -					₹ 95363.00
($\frac{4}{31}$) Plv P.C.C M20 in Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 6.89 m ³					
@ ₹ 4985.13/m ³ - - -					₹ 34334.00
($\frac{5}{32}$) Plv & Layie R.C.C pipe N.P. 600 mmφ - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1228.23/m - - -					₹ 18423.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{6}{35}$) Filling in found trenches - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) -		8.13	m ³		
@ ₹ 522.31/m ³ -				₹	4246.00
($\frac{7}{12}$) Const of Reference 1 Workie bench mark - - - etc					
(i) Reference & Workie bench mark -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) -		0.653	KM		
@ ₹ 3673.29/KM -				₹	2399.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/Buyees					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) -		0.653	KM		
@ ₹ 1665.96/KM -				₹	1088.00
($\frac{8}{3}$) clearing of Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (03) -		0.46	Hect		
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect -				₹	24379.00
($\frac{9}{7}$) Const of Sub-grade 1 E/Shoulder - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) -		700.20	m ³		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³ —————					₹ 123683.00
(¹⁰ / _{5,6}) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits ———					
(a) For 1000 m lead Qty vide TMB Page No. (8) — 385.97 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ —————					₹ 74118.00
(b) For 100 m lead —					
Qty vide TMB Page No. (8) — 900.61 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ —————					₹ 139216.00
(¹¹ / ₈) Const. of G.S.B. by Plv well graded material gr I — — etc Qty vide TMB Page No. (8) — 351.78 m ³					
@ ₹ 1994.00/m ³ —————					₹ 701449.00
(¹² / ₁₇) Plv & Fixing of typical MMSY sign board — — etc Qty vide TMB Page No. (8) — 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9227.09/No. —————					₹ 18454.00
					₹ 1259683.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F ₹	1259	683.80
Add 12% G.S.T. @ ₹			1511		62.80
Add 1% Labour Charge @ ₹			125		97.80
			₹ 14234		42.80
Less 0.01% below ₹				142	80
			₹ 14233		00.80
Less Previous Payment @ ₹			10,00,000		00
			₹ 4,23,300		80
<u>Thanks</u>					
12.2.21					
J.E					

V.K.K.
12.2.21
MB